o

oo

({V V/;?“”‘ 7 42e Journée des Jeunes Espoirs

Ettelbruck, 24 - 25/10/2020 =
Event 32 Men, 200m Medley 2007 and older
25/10/2020 - 14:46 Results

Points: FINA 2020
Rank
YOB 2006 - 2007

1. CHAUSSARD Albert

2. ESCHETTE Louis

3. MILANOVSKI Stefan
2005 and older

1. KEMP Finn
2. MORARU Matteo
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> sport + fashion + lifestyle <
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Swimming Luxembourg
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Time Pts

2:32.74 369
2:38.24 332
2:52.88 255

2:20.28 477
2:24.65 435
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emeing Chub Bt

50m

33.69
34.22
37.15

29.89
29.88

EIFFAGE

=] PERRARD

100m

41.44
39.57
45.74

36.03
37.56

150m 200m

41.61 36.00
49.09 35.36
50.89 39.10
40.03 34.33
43.73 33.48
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